

CAMP BULLIS DARK SKIES ZONE OUTDOOR LIGHTING PERMIT APPLICATION CHECKLIST

Staff will complete shaded items

		Date Re	eceived	Initials	Permit Number
Instr	uctions:				
	e a check mark next to all items that apply. This Can cklist <u>must</u> accompany the completed application.	np Bullis Dark	Skies Zon	e Outdoor Li	ghting Permit Application
Cam	p Bullis Dark Skies Zone Outdoor Lighting Perm	it			
	Completed Application				
	Required Permit Fee - \$25				
l affi	rm that I have provided all information required f	for my Camp	Bullis Dar	k Skies Zon	e Outdoor Lighting Permit
and	that this application constitutes a completed Car	mp Bullis Da	rk Skies Zo	one Outdoo	r Lighting Permit Application
	Signature of Applicant				Date
	COMPLETE APPLICATION				ETE APPLICATION
	Check No Receipt No		—— (Miss	sing Items Cir	rcled, Application Refeused)

Revised: September 2019



CAMP BULLIS DARK SKIES ZONE OUTDOOR LIGHTING PERMIT APPLICATION

195 DAVID JONAS DR NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78132 (830) 608-2090 WWW.CCEO.ORG

1. APPLICANT INFORMATION (Please print or type)		Permit Number				
Applicant Name						
Applicant Mailing Address	City	State	Zip			
Phone Email						
Property Owner's Name		Phone				
Property Owner's Mailing Address	City	State	Zip			
Application Processing Fee: \$25						
2. LOCATION OF PROPERTY						
Address	City	State	Zip			
Subdivision	Unit	Block	Lot			
(Provide the following if property is not part of a platted subdivision)						
Survey Name / Abstract Number		Acreaç	je			
The Applicant hereby acknowledges and agrees to be strictly bound to Corequirements attached to the issuance of the Camp Bullis Dark Skies Zongal. 1) All regulated outdoor lighting shall be installed and maintained in such	e Outdoor Lighting Per	mit including, but not limited to	:			
avoid interference with the night training of Camp Bullis.		g				
2) The on-going proper maintenance of any permitted outdoor lighting is a	a condition of the appro	ved permit.				
The permit applicant understands and agrees that the County Engineer, or property upon the issuance of the permit. The applicant acknowledges the applicant is a corporation, partnership or other legal entity other than a natentity will be responsible for ensuring the entity's compliance with all provi	at the proposed outdoor tural person, then the u	lighting must be inspected aft ndersigned acting as the auth	er it is finished. If the permit orized representative of said			
COMAL COUNTY HEREBY DISCLAIMS ALL REPRESENTATIONS AN TO THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FO						
In no way does Comal County's issuance of a permit, under this Title, con Applicant's officer, agent or employee's workmanship.	stitute an endorsement	or warranty of the Applicant o	r the quality of the Applicant,			
l,	, the unde	rsigned, have carefully review	ed this application and my			
answers to all questions. To the best of my knowledge, the answers are release of my e-mail address associated with this permit application, as a		addition, I affirmatively conse	ent to the online posting/public			
SIGNATURE of Applicant/Agent or Attorney		Date	•			
Approved Denied Reason(s) for denial:						
SIGNATURE of Authorized Agent of Comal County		Date	e			

When all work has been completed, notify the County Engineer in writing. Email notices to contact2@co.comal.tx.us with the subject titled: Camp Bullis Dark Skies Permit or mail notices to 195 David Jonas Drive, New Braunfels, TX 78132 or fax to (830) 608-2009.